ALL ABOUT THE
RICHNESS OF ASIAN
AUTHENTICITY.

Cho Gao brings you an adventurous journey
within an intriguing atmosphere.

An Asian experience in all details through service,
decoration, the food and beverages!

'THE CONTINENT OF THE
EVER LASTING SMILE'

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
® O / ChoGaoMarinaWalk



STARTERS

STEAMED EDAMAME (V)
Choice of: Sea salt
Chili &

FRESH RICE PAPER ROLLS
Shrimp, chicken, vegetables

CRISPY SPRING ROLL [
Vegetable (V) (G)
Chicken (G
Prawn (G)

SATAY (N)
Grilled beef and chicken, peanut sauce

WASABI PRAWNS (G)(D)

Mango salsa, coriander and mint
SIGNATURE DISH

CRISPY DUCK DUMPLING (G)(ND
Water chestnut, ginger, coriander, hoisin

BAO TACO

DUCK (G
Hoisin, cucumber, leek

PRAWNS (G)(D) &
Chili mayo, coriander

SASHIMI AND NIGIRI

SAKE (SALMON)
MAGURO (TUNA)
TAKO COCTOPUS)
SUZUKI (SEABASS)
UNAGI CEEL)

SABA (MACKEREL)
EBI (PRAWND

27
27

45

48
56
61

70

85

51

51

52
52
48
54
48
61
70

TEMPURA

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (G)(D) 65
Five spice, sea salt, black pepper,
garlic mayo, lemon

PRAWN (G)(D) 75
Ginger soy sauce

CHO GAO FUSION MAKI

BLOW TORCH ROLL (G)(D) 59
Salmon, tuna, daikon

SURF AND TURF (G)(D) 69
Tempura prawn, beef striploin, cucumber,

CHICKEN KATSU MAKI (G)(D) 58
Panko breaded chicken, cucumber,
chili mayo

SUSHI MIXED PLATTERS

8 PIECES (G)(D) 80
16 PIECES (G)(D) 145

(N) Contains Nuts or traces of nuts (G) This item contains Gluten (V) This item suitable for vegetarians

(D) This item contains Dairy (A) This item contains alcohol ‘ ‘ Spicy ‘ Mild spicy

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes



DIM SUM

PRAWN (G 52
CHICKEN (G 52
VEGETABLE (G 48
MAKI

SPICY TUNA (D) & 54

Chili mayonnaise, cucumber

CALIFORNIA 54
Crab, cucumber, avocado

DRAGON ROLL (G) 58
Unagi, avocado, cucumber

SPICY PRAWN TEMPURA (G)(D) & 54
Pickled daikon, spicy mayo

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL C(V)(G)(D) 48
Carrot, cucumber, lettuce

PHILADELPHIA ROLL (D 54
Salmon, cream cheese, avocado

CHO GAO ROLL (G)(D) & 58
Tempura prawn, avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo
SIGNATURE DISH

TEKKA MAKI 54
Fresh tuna
SHAKE MAKI 54

Fresh salmon

SOUPS

MISO (VD 48
Tofu, spring onion, wakame

CURRY LAKSA (G)(D) & & 58
Chicken and prawns, egg noodles,

tofu, egg

TOM YUM KUNG & 65

Prawns, mushroom.‘chili. lemongrass

(N) Contains Nuts or traces of nuts (G) This item contains Gluten (V) This item suitable for vegetarians

(D) This item contains Dairy (A) This item contains alcohol ‘ ‘ Spicy ‘ Mild spicy

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

SALADS

POMELO SALAD (ND 59
Chicken, prawns, chili jam, lime, peanuts
SIGNATURE DISH

GREEN PAPAYA (N) 54
Beans, cherry tomato, dried shrimp,

peanuts

CHO GAO GREEN SALAD (V)(® 54

Mixed Asian greens, broccoli, heirloom
tomatoes, honey yuzu

DUCK SALAD 48
Asian greens, lychee, sticky plum dressing

MAIN COURSE

NASI GORENG (G)(N)(D) & 92
Chicken and prawn satay, sambal, fried egg

THAI CHICKEN (G)CN) & 92
Cashew nuts, peppers, basil

BLACK PEPPER BEEF (G) & 150
Bell peppers, onion
SIGNATURE DISH

PEKING DUCK (G
Hoisin, cucumber, spring onion

Quarter 82
Half 137
GRILLED SEA BREAM DABU DABU (G) & 97

Oyster sauce, lime leaf, spicy tomato salsa




CURRIES

BEEF RENDANG (N)

Slow cooked in coconut and spices
SIGNATURE DISH

CRISPY PRAWN RED CURRY (G)(D)& &
Kaffir lime, basil, coconut

THAI GREEN CURRY & &
Chicken
Vegetable (V)

YELLOW FISH CURRY
Coconut, tumeric, curry leaves

WOK FRIED NOODLES

EGG NOODLE WITH DUCK (G)(D)
Bok choy, bean sprouts

BAKMI GORENG (G)(D) &
With prawns and chicken

PAD THAI (G)(ND(D)
With prawns, tofu, peanut

SINGAPORE NOODLE (G)(D) &
Wok fried rice vermicelli noodle, chicken
and prawn

115

90

89
70

85

96

97

97

97

SIDE RICE

SPICY CRAB FRIED RICE (D)(G) & &
EGG FRIED RICE (V)(D)

STEAMED JASMINE RICE (V)
STEAMED BROWN RICE (V)
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (V)(G)
GARLIC FRIED RICE (V)

SIDE VEGETABLES
STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES (V)(G)
BROCCOL! WITH OYSTER SAUCE (V)(G)

WOK TOSSED BOK CHOY WITH
GINGER SOY (VO(G

DESSERTS

COCONUT FRIED BANANAS (G)(D)
Fresh coconut, coconut sauce

MANGO STICKY RICE (V)
Coconut rice, mango

BITTER CHOCOLATE CAKE (G)>(D)
Rich strawberry sauce

BRULEE TRIO (D)
Black sesame, green tea, traditional

ICE CREAM (3 SCOOPS) (D)
Coconut, mango, green tea, chocolate,
vanilla, strawberry

TROPICAL FRUITS PLATTER
Selection of the best seasonal fruits

(N) Contains Nuts or traces of nuts (G) This item contains Gluten (V) This item suitable for vegetarians

(D) This item contains Dairy (A) This item contains alcohol ‘ ‘ Spicy ‘ Mild spicy

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes
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RINKS

ALL ABOUT THE
RICHNESS OF ASIAN
AUTHENTICITY.



COCKTAILS ()
CLASSIC

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, ginger, lime juice topped with ginger ale

PINACOLADA
Rum, malibu, coconut cream, pineapple juice

BULLFROG
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Red bull

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sour mix

CLASSIC OR DRY MARTINI
Vodka or Gin, vermouth, twist of olive or lemon

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

45

45

45

45

65

45

45




COCKTAILS U
CLASSIC

CUBA LIBRE
Rum, coke, lime juice

CLASSIC MOJITO
Rum, fresh lime, fresh mint, soda

IRISH COFFEE
Irish whiskey, brown sugar,
cream and coffee

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, triple sec,
lemon juice, Coke

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon whiskey, lemon juice,
gomme syrup and egg white

45

45

55

55




COCKTAILS ©
FLAVORS OF THE WORLD

MANGO CHILI MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo silver, triple sec, mango puree,
lime juice, seedless chili

CHO GAO MARTINI \
Ketel One citrus, passion fruit purEe,
cinnamon syrup, lemon juice

LEMON GRASS AND GINGER CAIPIROSKA

Ketel One, pineapple juice, ginger bread syrup,

ginger, lime juice, lemon grass

OLD FASHIONED ON THE ROCKS
Bourbon, sugar, angostura bitters

MANDARIN MOJITO
Matusalem Platino, mandarin wedges,
mint leaves, orange juice, soda splash

LEMON GRASS AND THAI BASIL MOJITO
Lime wedges, demerara sugar, Thai basil,
lemongrass mint, Matusalem Platino rum,
top with soda water

CITRUS GIN
Tanqueray no. ten with Fever-Tree
Mediterranean tonic water

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

55

65

65

65

95

55

65




PREMIUM BOTTLES

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
HENDRICKS

J. WALKER BLACK LABEL

TALISKER 10 YRS
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

BEER
DRAUGHT BEER

TIGER
SINGHA
KIRIN
ASAHI

BOTTLED BEER

SOL
PERONI
HEINEKEN

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees an

d taxes

GLASS /BOTTLE

45/750
55/800
60/800
60/900

70/1000
80/1650

30/46
33/48
33/48
33/48

40
40
40



SOFT BEVERAGES
MOCKTAILS

FUSION GREEN APPLE
Green apple with cinnamon

GREEN GARDEN
Coriander, mint and cucumber

BLUE LAGOON
Pineapple juice with coconut cream

ASIAN TROPICAL MIX i
Passion fruit with melon purEe

GM'S RED BERRY
Mixed berries with pomegranate juice

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE, WATERMELON,
PINEAPPLE, LEMON MINT

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE,
SPRITE LIGHT, FANTA,
GINGERALE

RED BULL

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

40

40

40

40

45

32

26



SOFT BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 30
AMERICANO 36
CAPPUCCINO 36
LATTE 36
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 36
TEA

GREEN TEA 30
JASMINE TEA 30
CHAMOMILE 30
EARL GREY 30
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 30
WATER

IMPORTED STILL WATER 750 ML 32
IMPORTED SPARKLING WATER 750 ML 32

LOCAL STILL WATER 500 ML / 1 LTR 12/22

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes
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